
 

Ministry Schedule January 1st, 2024 - January 31st, 2024 

 Altar Server 
Eucharistic 

Minister 
Lector 

Usher 

Saturday, Jan. 6th 
5:30 PM  

Kara McBride 
Jamie McBride 

Mike Cunningham 
J.P. Denning 
Stephanie Denning 
Dave Edinger 
Karen Edinger 

Maggie Botkins Mike Knipper 
Jerry Richmond 
Linda Robbins 
Dean Watson 

Sunday, Jan. 7th 
7:00 AM  

Jan Odman 
Sandy Potter 

Frank Clair 
Paula Clair 
Glen Geihl 
Lois Geihl 
Scott Haun 

Richard Houser Mike Pexton 
Ron Schutt 
Mike White 
Mary Wolf 

Sunday, Jan. 7th 
9:00 AM  

Ross Ten Eyck 
Coenrad Ten Eyck 

Rich Ames 
Ben Ronnau 
Yolanda Ronnau 
Tammy Skala 
Dave Zelenka 

Willie Sanchez Larry Catalano 
Chris Munoz 
Phil Page 
Ray Valdez 

Sunday, Jan.7th 
11:00 AM  

Jameson Tacke 
Ryland Tacke 

Mike Gillogly 
Laura Munari 
Carly Rando 
John Schneider 
Gardner Skillern 

Cheryl Gillogly Lynn Davis 
Keith Fulton 
Tracy Fulton 
Mary Kinstler 

Saturday, Jan. 13th 
5:30 PM  

ShuRee Richmond 
Jerry Richmond 

Cathy Corso 
Tammy Hudson 
Dennis Joynt 
Tony Laird 
Linda Robbins 

Lee Goepfert Maggie Botkins 
Paul Dyl 
Cindy Richmond 
Dean Watson 

Sunday, Jan.14th 
7:00 AM  

Jan Odman 
Mike Pexton 

Richard Houser 
Lorraine Mader 
Patricia Moore 
Lonny Pfau 
Mary Pfau 

Julia Cloud Ron Schutt 
Mike White 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Jan. 14th 
9:00 AM  

Kayla Herrman 
Anna Horst 

Jessica Herrman 
John Hunter 
Linda Hunter 
Terri Mercer 
Kathy Page 

Leah Horst Trevor Herrman 
Ty Herrman 
Phil Page 
Mark Perley 

Sunday, Jan. 14th 
11:00 AM  

Rachel DuPont 
Joy Pita 

Patti Escobedo 
S. Ruth Ann Hehn 
Mary Kinstler 
Travis Whitaker 
Dave Zelenka 

John Rando Lynn Davis 
Keith Fulton 
Tracy Fulton 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Jan. 20th 
5:30 PM  

Cindy Richmond 
Jerry Richmond 

Maggie Botkins 
Lee Goepfert 
Sabrina Schofield 
Annette Wheeler 
Dave Zelenka 

Monica Kluger Paul Dyl 
Mike Knipper 
Dean Watson 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Jan. 21st 
7:00 AM  

Jan Odman 
Sandy Potter 

Frank Clair 
Paula Clair 
Lois Geihl 
Jim O'Connor 
Mike Pexton 

Tim Borger Ron Schutt 
Mike White 
Mary Wolf 
NOT FILLED 
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 Altar Server 
Eucharistic 

Minister 
Lector 

Usher 

Sunday, Jan. 21st 

9:00 AM  

Gemma Ten Eyck 
Coenrad Ten Eyck 

Rich Ames 
Larry Catalano 
S. Ruth Ann Hehn 
Willie Sanchez 
Tammy Skala 

Alice Sullivan Bob Gentry 
Rose Murtha 
Frank Murtha 
Bob Vining 

Sunday, Jan. 21st 
11:00 AM  

Dakota Martinez 
Joy Pita 

Tammy Hudson 
Lorraine Mader 
Sabrina Schofield 
Gardner Skillern 
Travis Whitaker 

Carly Rando Lynn Davis 
Mark Perley 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Jan. 27th 
5:30 PM  

Dakota Martinez 
Kara McBride 

Dave Edinger 
Karen Edinger 
Monica Kluger 
Mike Quinlivan 
Dave Zelenka 

Linda Robbins Paul Dyl 
Mike Knipper 
Jerry Richmond 
Dean Watson 

Sunday, Jan. 28th 
7:00 AM  

Glen Geihl 
Jan Odman 

James Dahill 
Mike Pexton 
Lonny Pfau 
Mary Pfau 
Dave Zelenka 

Jim O'Connor Richard Houser 
Ron Schutt 
Mike White 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, Jan. 28th 
9:00 AM  

Connor Pena 
Tarin Pena 

Gary Kautzman 
Shawna Pena 
Alice Sullivan 
Liz Vogel 
Dave Zelenka 

Les Koch Pete Muehl 
Chris Munoz 
Mark Perley 
Ray Valdez 

Sunday, Jan 28th 
11:00 AM  

Jameson Tacke 
Ryland Tacke 

Cheryl Gillogly 
Mike Gillogly 
Laura Munari 
John Schneider 
Dave Zelenka 

Mary Golden Lynn Davis 
Mary Kinstler 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 


